Sat
1st Nov

Tue
4th Nov

Wed
5th Nov

Thu
6th Nov

Fri
7th Nov

Sat
8th Nov

Tues
11th Nov

Wed
12th Nov

Thu
13th Nov

Fri
14th Nov

10.00-13.00
14.00-17.00

10.00-17.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

13.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00

14.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-18.30

17.00-18.30
17.00-18.30
18.45-20.45
10.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

10.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00

10.00-12.00
AVAILABLE

13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00

14.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-15.30

18.30-20.30

November 2025 Timetable

For more information or to book your place
PLEASE CLICK THE WORKSHOP TITLE

Origami: Bauble Decoration
Origami: Boxes
HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES see separate sheet

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners &
Improvers Course: 6 of 10

Glass: Creative Glass Course: 4 of 6

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers &
Advanced Course: 6 of 10

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Calm: Art & Craft
Languages: Spanish
Languages: Italian

Jewellery Making: Keum Boo (Using
Gold) Pendant or Earrings

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Young Creatives: Paint & Draw or Clay
Glass: Mosaic Applique Garden Frame Art

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners &
Improvers Course: 7 of 10

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers &
Advanced Course: 7 of 10

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Feltmaking: Wet Felted Bag with
Needlefelted Decoration

Creative Escape
Lino Printed Wrap & Tags with Helen Maxfield

£58.00
£58.00
from £12.00

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

£204.00

plus materials

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing
£24.00
£42.00

Contact us
to book

£26.00
£26.00
£30.00
£168.00

Contact us
to book

£34.00
£166.00

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing
£24.00
£42.00

Contact us
to book

Contact us
to book

£140.00

£30.00


https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/origami-bauble-decoration
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/origami-boxes
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/craft-holiday-activities
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-creative-glass-course-6-weeks
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-calm-art-craft
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-spanish
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-italian
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/jewellery-making-keum-boo-using-gold-pendant-or-earrings
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/jewellery-making-keum-boo-using-gold-pendant-or-earrings
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/young-creatives-paint-draw-or-clay
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/young-creatives-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-mosaic-applique-garden-frame-art
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/feltmaking-wet-felted-bag-with-needlefelted-decoration
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/feltmaking-wet-felted-bag-with-needlefelted-decoration
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-escape

Sat
15th Nov

Tue
18th Nov

Wed
19th Nov

Thu
20th Nov

Fri
21st Nov

Sat
22nd Nov

Tue
25th Nov

Wed
26th Nov

Thu
27th Nov

Fri
28th Nov

Sat 29th
& Sun
30th Nov

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-15.30

10.00-12.00

13.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00
14.00-16.00
10.00-12.30

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00
10.00-12.30
AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-13.00
13.00-16.00
10.00-12.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00
18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
18.30-21.00
AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00
10.00-16.00
10.00-16.00

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book
Glass: Mosaic Applique Snow Globe £128.00
Scene
Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & £210.00 plus
Improvers Course: 8 of 10 materials & firing
Glass: Creative Glass Course: 50f 6 £204.00

plus materials
Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book
Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & £210.00 plus
Advanced Course: 8 of 10 materials & firing
Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing £24.00
Creative Clay £42.00
Watercolour: Autumn & Winter £52.00 single
Hedgerow or £98.00 both
Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book
Watercolour: Autumn & Winter £52.00 single
Hedgerow or £98.00 both
Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book
Enamelling: Introduction £86.00
Clay: Slab-Built Tealight House £62.00
Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & £210.00 plus

Improvers Course: 9 of 10 materials & firing

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us

Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & £210.00 plus

Advanced Course: 9 of 10 materials & firing

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing £24.00

Creative Clay £42.00

Clay: Translucent Parian Decorations £48.00

Floristry: Festive Wreath OKED £60.00
FULLY 80

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Contact us

Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions to book

FESTIVE ART MARKET FREE ENTRY

Festive Crafts from £12.00

Drop-In Sessions are usually available on most days for Ceramic Painting or EJaRt Craft Sessions
If you want to check availability on the day, or book ahead, just give us a call!

All programmes are subject to change

Updated: 30.10.2025 Please check our website for up to date information

www.ejartcreative.co.uk


https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-mosaic-applique-snow-globe-scene
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-mosaic-applique-snow-globe-scene
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-creative-glass-course-6-weeks
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/watercolour-autumn-winter-hedgerow
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/watercolour-autumn-winter-hedgerow
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/watercolour-autumn-winter-hedgerow
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/watercolour-autumn-winter-hedgerow
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/enamelling-beginners
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-slab-built-tea-light-house
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/Clay-Christmas-Decorations-using-Translucent-Parian
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/floristry-christmas-wreath

