

November 2025 Timetable

For more information or to book your place PLEASE CLICK THE WORKSHOP TITLE

Sat 1st Nov	10.00-13.00	Origami: Bauble Decoration	£58.00
	14.00-17.00	Origami: Boxes	£58.00
	10.00-17.00	HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES see separate sheet	from £12.00
	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Tue 4th Nov	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Course: 6 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
	13.00-16.00	Glass: Creative Glass Course: 4 of 6	£204.00 plus materials
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced Course: 6 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
Wed 5th Nov	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 6th Nov	AVAILABLE 10.00-18.30	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	17.00-18.30	Creative Calm: Art & Craft	£26.00
	17.00-18.30	Languages: Spanish	£26.00
	18.45-20.45	Languages: Italian	£30.00
Fri 7th Nov	10.00-16.00	Jewellery Making: Keum Boo (Using Gold) Pendant or Earrings	£168.00
	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 8th Nov	10.00-12.00	Young Creatives: Paint & Draw or Clay	£34.00
	10.00-16.00	Glass: Mosaic Applique Garden Frame Art	£166.00
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Tues 11th Nov	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Course: 7 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced Course: 7 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
Wed	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
12th Nov	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 13th Nov	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Fri 14th Nov	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	10.00-15.30	Feltmaking: Wet Felted Bag with Needlefelted Decoration	£140.00
	18.30-20.30	Creative Escape Lino Printed Wrap & Tags with Helen Maxfield	£30.00

Sat 15th Nov	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	10.00-15.30	Glass: Mosaic Applique Snow Globe Scene	£128.00
Tue 18th Nov	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Course: 8 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
	13.00-16.00	Glass: Creative Glass Course: 5 of 6	£204.00 plus materials
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Course: 8 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
Wed 19th Nov	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 20th Nov	10.00-12.30	Watercolour: Autumn & Winter Hedgerow	£52.00 single or £98.00 both
	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Fri 21st Nov	10.00-12.30	Watercolour: Autumn & Winter Hedgerow	£52.00 single or £98.00 both
	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 22nd Nov	10.00-13.00	Enamelling: Introduction	£86.00
	13.00-16.00	Clay: Slab-Built Tealight House	£62.00
Tue 25th Nov	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Course: 9 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced Course: 9 of 10	£210.00 plus materials & firing
Wed 26th Nov	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 27th Nov	14.00-16.00	Clay: Translucent Parian Decorations	£48.00
	18.30-21.00	Floristry: Festive Wreath FULLY BOOKED	£60.00
Fri 28th Nov	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 29th	10.00-16.00	FESTIVE ART MARKET	FREE ENTRY
& Sun 30th Nov	10.00-16.00	Festive Crafts	from £12.00

Drop-In Sessions are usually available on most days for Ceramic Painting or EJaRt Craft Sessions If you want to check availability on the day, or book ahead, just give us a call!

All programmes are subject to change Updated: 30.10.2025 Please check our website for up to date information

www.ejartcreative.co.uk